FANTOM EP-4WD Ext PARTS LIST

1708B 92638 94752

x4pcs x10pcs
Waterproofing Tape 15mmx35m

Snap Pin 6mm
96441B 1-E015 |1-E020 |

e

Antenna Pipe

11-512605H _}1-513004H |
©(um

BH M2.6x5mm

x10pcs x10pcs

©(m

BH M3x4mm

x10pcs

©(fmm

BH M3x8mm BH M3x12mm

x10pcs

©)((mmm

(©)

FH M2.6x6mm

x10pcs x10pcs

©)m

FH M3x6mm

x10pcs

©)mm

FH M3x8mm

©)mm

FH M3x12mm

x10pcs

(@il

SS M3x3mm

x10pcs x10pcs

o

SS Méx4

x10pcs

©l

M2.6x7x0.5

x4pcs

BB 5x10x4

BRG002

BRGO03F

BRGO07F

BRG034

Y)Y
%‘“""
&

AW @ x2pcs

&,
=
5

VM)
gﬂr
= )%
AR
@

A

1-£020
1-N2630N
1-N3033N
1-502608TPB
1-523006
1-512605H
1-513004H
1-513008H
1-513012H
1-532606H
1-533006H
1-533008H
1-533012H
1-553003
1-554004
1-W260705
BRGOO1
BRG002
BRGOO3F
BRGOO7F
BRGO34
EF201
EF202

9N

Color Antenna Black(4pcs)

Snap Pin (10Pcs)

Waterproofing Tape

Sponge Tape(1x100x150)
E-Ring(E1.5/10pcs)
E-Ring(E2.0/10pcs)

Nut(M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs)
Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (Spcs)

TP Bind Screw(M2.6x8/10pcs)

Cap Screw(M3x6/5pcs)

Button Screw(Hex/M2.6x5/10pcs)
Button Screw(Hex/M3x4/10pcs)
Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
Button Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs)
Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs)
Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs)

Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs)
Washer(M2.6x7x0.5/10pcs)

Shield Bearing(5x10x4)4Pcs

Shield Bearing(5x8x2.5)4Pcs
Flange Bearing(4x8x3)2Pcs

Flange Bearing(3x6x2.5)2Pcs
Shield Bearing(6x15x5)2Pcs
Bumper & Servo Saver (FANTOM EP-4WD)
Diff. Gear (FANTOM EP-4WD)

Hh7=T7VT7TE (4pos)
AFv7E(10Pcs)

kT T—7

ARV T-7(1x100x150)
EJ7(E1.5/10A)

£ (E20/10A)

TV M26x3.0) 740> (5A)
FvM3x33) F/aY (5A)
TP/ FER(M2.6x8/10A)
Fry TERM3X6/5N)
REER(M26X5) (NI Z/10A)
RV ER (M)A YT R10A)
REVER(M3X8)(NYIZ/10A)
REVER(M3X12)(NYIZ/10A)
HIER(M26x6) (N7 A/10A)
HZEZAMIXE)NYZZ/10A)
HSER(M3X8)(A\ v R/10A)
HIEAMIXI(NYTA/0A)
Y FEZ(M3X3/10A)

7y FEZ(M4x4/10A)

7w —(M26x7x0.5/10A)
I-)URRT % (5x10x4)4 A
- IVRRT ) (5x8x25)4A
J-IVRRT Y5 (4x8x3)2 A
TZVINT) T (3x6x25)2 A
- JURRTY 4 (6x15%5) 20
INVIS—/ =Rt —I\— (77> Ly EP-4WD)
T 7%Y (77> LA EP-4WD)

| ‘ x10pcs x10pcs
Sponge Tape 100x150mm E1.5 Clip E2.0 Clip [ o) | mi}
1-N2630N | 1-S3033N | 1-502608TPB | 1-523006 | Stee
" T " - | | EE
Nylon Nut M2.6 Nylon Nut M3 TPB M2.6x6mm CS M3xemm S om O

[im, &), Bl

O L@ x2pcs SSM3x3mm SS Mdxdmm

(b] G x4pcs

G G xdpcs

I~

[N
|[_oooo]|]
e

OOOOl

Ir
© x3pcs O xipc © xdpcs

om

SS M3x3mm

For Brushed and
Brushless motor.
AW S S B

@Glﬂmmm @(Iiﬂﬂm @ (jomm

@BS M2.6x8mm x1pc  BS M3x8mm x1pc

@ O

(d} © x2pcs

TPB M2.6x8mm x1pc

© ©
° T

g o =0

J

e 9 j eFH M2.6x10mm x4pcs

@Qj o BS M3x8mm x1pc
= 7

Nylon Nut M3 x1pc
EF205 Suspension Arm (FANTOM EP-4WD) HR7—L (77 s EP-4WD)
EF207S Front Axle Mount (FANTOM EP-4WD) TOVIT7IRIVI IV N (T7 b L EP-4WD)
EF209 Rear Shaft (FANTOM EP-4WD) ¥ v T (77 s EP-4WD)
EF210 Rear Wheel Hub (FANTOM EP-4WD) Y RA—=IVINT (77> b L EP-4WD)
EF211 Front Wheel Hub (FANTOM EP-4WD) TAYNRA—IVINT (77 b L EP-AWD)
EF213 Front Wheel Shaft (FANTOM EP-4WD) TOVNRA =V % T (T7 b EP-4WD)
EF214 Front Axle (L/FANTOM EP-4WD) 7OV 79 ZIV (/77 b Ly EP-4WD)
EF218 Ladder Chain (FANTOM EP-4WD) FI—> (77 ML EP-4WD)
EF219S Body Mount (FANTOM EP-4WD) RTA4— VYN (77> ML EP-AWD)
EF222 Pinion Gear (217-48P/Long/FANTOM EP4WD)  E=4 >4+ (21T-48P/00>% /77> L EP-AWD)
EF230 Servo Saver (FANTOM Ext) HY—Re—N\= (T7/MLExt)
EF231 Main Chassis (FANTOM Ext) A V% Y—(T77 M Ext)
EF232 Upper Deck (FANTOM Ext) TYIN=TvF (T7V ML)
EF233S Rear Axle Mount (FANTOM Ext) X792 (77 b s Ext)
EF245S LW Knuckle Arm (2pcs/FANTOM Ext) BEFYIIVT—LQNT7V M Ext)



FANTOM EP-4WD Ext PARTS LIST

©

©

@ﬂ]e X2pcs

© xdpcs O M3.3x8x0.3 xBpcs  M2.6x7x0.5 xBpcs

| — = ©(fmmm
®BS M2.6x8mm x4pc

O x2pcs
© x2pcs
EF239
(O mmmn  © - mmmmmm

© x2pcs Ox2pcs O CSM2x124pcs @ FHM2x10 2pcs

@O ® Ball 4.8 xdpcs

@"B @ M2 xdpcs

(m[)

T Te WWM@ @ﬂ SC222-04 x2pcs

®0 ome @UORGOZCLPZXZPCS

ORG02BK
P2 xdpcs

O SSM33mm

FH M3x8mm

X1 Opcs X1 Opcs

©0

Front x2pcs Rear x2pcs H38® x2pcs 1.25° x2pcs
x12pcs X2pcs
@0 | @I
Ball 4.8mm FM 3x6
x4pcs

EF234 Front Sprocket Ext (FANTOM Ext)

EF235 King Pin Ext (4pcs/FANTOM Ext)

EF2365 Deck Post (FANTOM Ext)

EF237 Front Axle Ext (S/FANTOM Ext)

EF238S Servo Mount (FANTOM Ext)

EF239 Linkage Parts (FANTOM Ext)

EF240S Rear Shock (Silver/FANTOM Ext)

EF241 Shock Wrench (FANTOM Ext)

EF242S HD Antenna Set (Silver/FANTOM Ext)
EF243 Front Spring (M/4pcs/FANTOM Ext)
EF244S LW Wheel Nut (Silver/4pcs/FANTOM Ext)
EFB002 CRC2 Non-Decoration Body (FANTOM Ext)
ORGO2BK  O-Ring(P2/Black) 10Pcs

ORGO2CL  Silicone O-Ring(P2/Clear) 10Pcs
EFHOOTW  Wheel (White/F&R 2pcs/FANTOM EP-4WD)
EFTHO01W

EFTHO0SW

MXWO007 4.8mm Brass Ball (12pcs)

uT019 Flange Metal 3x6mm (ULTIMA)
SC222-04  Shock Gasket 10mm(4pcs)

SIL0300-8  Silicone OIL #300(40cc)

TV ATy Mext (77 b L Ext)
FUTEVEU AN T M EX)

TYFRRAM (777 M AEX)
TOVITIRIVEX (S/ 77> M A Ext)
HY—RIIV M T7 LX)
Uor—=I1\=Y (77~ L Ext)

23wy (VIVN=/T77 L Ext)
2avILF (777 ML Ext)

HD 77ty b (V=177 b L Ext)
TOVNRT) VT (WAN 77 b s Ext)
BEBRA—)IVFY (VIVN—/ANT 7V M Ex)
CRQ/V7ab—3vRT4 (77 A Ex)
015 (P2/7Zv%)10A(SP18)

)30 P29 T)I0A

RA—IV (R4 M2/ 77> b L EP-4WD)

Pre-Shaped Front Tire H38® (2pcs/FANTOM EP-4WD) 701>/ MaA ¥ H38' AR BN/ 77> Ly EP-4WD)
Pre-Shaped Rear Tire L25° (2pcs/FANTOM EP-4WD) 7217 L25° &R, EQA/ 77 Iy EP-4WD)

48mm7 S AAR—)L (12{8AL)
TZVIAZIL 3x6mm (FILTA)
23y ARy~ 10mmEA)

) VAA) #300 (40cc)

FANTOM EP-4WD Ext Option Parts List

Wing (Gold/FANTOM EP-4WD)
9425 (d—IVR/77 Y A EP)

Carbon Gear Diff. Axle (FANTOM EP-4WD)
H=RVFYTITIRIV (77 M LA EP-4WD)

EFW003

SP YA —)VINT (U772 Ly EP-4WD)

Front Double Bearing (Gold/2pcs/FANTOM EP-4WD)
7O/ FIWATYF (3=IVR2A 77 b EP-4WD)

Carbon Suspension Arm (FANTOM EP-4WD)
H=RIH AT =L (77 b L5 EP-4WD)

EFTH100W
. @,_\

Pre-Shaped Small Tire(H=38 9 45mm/L=25 ¢ 50mm)
INERA P (EBBR#/H=38 0 45mm/L=25 ¢ 50mm)

Ride Hight Adjust Plate (0.5Smm/F&R4pcs/Ext)
BEERETL—b 05mm/EiBAN 77 M Ext)

1/48 Pitch PINION GEAR

(@3l

SS M3x3mm

PNGS4816 16T PNGSA4823 23T PNGA4819 19T
PNGS4817 17T PNGS4824 24T PNGA4820 20T
PNGS4818 18T PNGS4827 27T PNGA4822 22T
PNGS4821 21T PNGA4825 25T

R246-4826 26T

Motor shaft length

E-2—¥TMDRE
Over 15mm
15mmil E
~—

I—

EFTH100W
EFW001G
EFW002
EFW003
EFW004
EFW005
EFW012
PNGS4816
PNGS4817
PNGS4818
PNGA4819
PNGA4820
PNGS4821
PNGA4822
PNGS4823
PNGS4824
PNGA4825
R246-4826
PNGS4827
37035
370518
R246-8581  Silicone Sensor Cable 150mm
KS3031-04M  Mini Servo All Metal Gear

Pre-Shaped Small Tire (H38 9 45/L25 ¢ 50)
Wing (Gold/FANTOM EP-4WD)

Carbon Gear Diff. Axle (FANTOM EP-4WD)
SP Rear Wheel Hub (L/FANTOM EP-4WD)
Front Double Bearing (Gold/2pcs/FANTOM EP-4WD)

Steel Pinion Gear (16T-48P)

Steel Pinion Gear (17T-48P)

Steel Pinion Gear (18T-48P)
Velvet Coating Pinion Gear (19T-48P)
Velvet Coating Pinion Gear (20T-48P)
Steel Pinion Gear (21T-48P)
Velvet Coating Pinion Gear (22T-48P)
Steel Pinion Gear (23T-48P)

Steel Pinion Gear (24T-48P)
Velvet Coating Pinion Gear (25T-48P)
Aluminum Pinion Gear (26T-48P)
Steel Pinion Gear (27T-48P)

LE MANS 480GOLD Brushless Motor 21.5T

R246-8581

Silicone Senser Cable 150mm

AL =r=7)b 150mm

LE MANS 480GOLD MOTOR (Brushless/21.5Turn)
WRVT—IV FE—2— (F5YLA2N55—Y)

37051B KS3031-04M

LE MANS 2405 ESC Mini Servo

(for Brushless/MAX13.5Turm) | | (All Metal Gear)
V> 240S ESC SZH—R

A=V A2)F i)

(FF/VARIMAX1355-)

SLCLYAIE GEAR RATIO
PINION CHART

14 5.07

15 4.73

16 4.44

17 4.18

18 3.94

19 3.74

20 3.55

21 3.38

22 3.23

23 3.09

24 2.96

25 2.84

26 2.73

27 2.63

INER A T (BB E/M=38 0 45mm/L=25 ¢ 50mm)
A2 (T—IVR/T7 M AEP)
H=RYEPTITTHRIV (T7 kL EP-4AWD)
SPUARA—IUNT (U777 b Ly EP-4WD)
TEVMEIIWATYYS (G0N 77 b L EP-4WD)

Carbon Suspension Arm (FANTOM EP-4WD)  h—R> 4 27— L (77> b L EP-4WD)
Ride Hight Adjust Plate (0.5mm/F&R4pcs/Ext) ESTHE L — b (0.5mm/EIE4A/ 77 L Ext)

AF—IVEZF >+ (16T-48P)
AF—IVEZF %+ (17T-48P)
AF—IVE=A+4 (18T-48P)
NIy b= MDA F4(19T-48P)
NIy b I— MEZA Y F4(20T-48P)
AF—=)VEZF >4 (21T-48P)
NIy b= MEZA Y F4(221-48P)
AF—)VEZF 47 (23T-48P)
AF—=)VEZF >4 (24T-48P)
NIy b= MDA F4(25T-48P)
T IV EZA > F47(26T-48P)
AF—IVEZF %+ (27T-48P)
RV 480T—IV R TSV LAE—2 21558~

LE MANS 2405 ESC (for Brushless/MAX13.5Tum) JL='> 2405 ESC(7 5%/ L ARIMAX13.5%—2)

)V —4r—711150mm
STH=RA-IVARVF IR
o)~



	30637-MM01_P001_ol
	30637-MM01_P002_ol
	30637-MM01_P003_ol
	30637-MM01_P004_ol
	30637-MM01_P005_ol
	30637-MM01_P006_ol
	30637-MM01_P007_ol
	30637-MM01_P008_ol
	30637-MM01_P009_ol
	30637-MM01_P010_ol
	30637-MM01_P011_ol
	30637-MM01_P012_ol
	30637-MM01_P013_ol
	30637-MM01_P014_ol
	30637-MM01_P015_ol
	30637-MM01_P016_ol
	30637-MM01_P017_ol
	30637-MM01_P018_ol
	30637-MM01_P019_ol
	30637-MM01_P020_ol
	30637-MM01_P021_ol
	30637-MM01_P023_ex_ol
	30637-MM01_P024_SPL_ol
	30637-MM01_P025_OPL_ol
	30637-MM01_P026_kounyuu_ol
	30637-MM01_P027_fax_ol
	30637-MM01_P028_ol



